FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060522746

Overview
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Price
111.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.91% (1.00)

DK0060522746
FED

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

40 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

110.00 DKK (90)

114.00 DKK (1,408)

113.00 DKK
113.00 DKK
111.00 DKK
110.00 DKK
112.477807 DKK
766

86,158.00

5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060522746&ID_NOTATION=92933590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ab970f29947f1c793005fd06943ff6df72e680698434887d061b1c73fdcd89e&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e27dadd37b779f2b&time=1712877190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d04e512d0736a11f5df5bf7d88f846ae22f262169aefb31f7fa07df8254fb38&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b606ca4e413b2f0a5&time=1712877190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee38d016d05f5706bb7d92ad4df5be143598e9435c045beef57aeb7956f3eb8a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62ac4d34e9b3f607d&time=1712877190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf6bf927a309951c6a1558d414e4bfa889c36bd96458cd5ba7b7c82673329970&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7c65dcb7d528c9f5&time=1712877190&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddaab748867c95c110f582f8f69eb962e9bcfcb6244c03a159062266cc616031&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=839952ddf7437a81f&time=1712877190&tool=RSC

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Details

2024/04/10 14:29:35

Price
111.00 DKK

Difference (] 0.91% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060522746
Symbol FED
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 40 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.00 DKK (90)
Ask (Ask size) 114.00 DKK (1,408)
Open 113.00 DKK
High 113.00 DKK
Low 111.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 110.00 DKK
VWAP 112.477807 DKK
Volume (pcs) 766
Trading volume 86,158.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 199
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.50% -17.78% -5.93%
Perf (abs.) -9.00 -24.00 -7.00
Beta -0.04 -0.03 0.04
Volatility 33.49 33.76 34.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

111.80 DKK (535)
110.11 DKK (2,204)
112.48 DKK (1,265)
122.04 DKK (1,223)

123.00 DKK (2024/01/22)

102.00 DKK (2024/03/19)

139.00 DKK (2023/04/21)

102.00 DKK (2024/03/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 14:29 111.00 DKK 0.09 5)

Copenhagen 10

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 87.50 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92933590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95429157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95429157

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FAST EJENDOM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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